Arsregnskap for Svarstad Idrettslag 2023

Inntekter
Finansinntekter
Sum inntekter

Kostnader
Utbygging klubbhus
Resultat

Balanse
Bank
Kasse
Eiendeler

Gjeld (fp, aga, skatt)
Kundefordr.
Leverandgrg;j.
Forkuddsbet kostn.
Forskuddsbet pam.
Sum gjeld

Ek 31.12.2023
Ek 01.01.2023

Resultat
EK 31.12.2023

1. HF
2506 551,77
113,40
2506 665,17
-2034 412,63
-412 707,27
59 545,27
1056 387,65
1056 387,65

-14 933,57

-14 933,57
1041 454,08
981 908,81

59 545,27
1041 454,08

2. Fotball
734 920,42
0,00
734 920,42

-700 849,53

34 070,89

727 691,86

600,00
728 291,86

0,00
728 291,86
694 220,97

34 070,89
728 291,86

3. Sykkel
630,00
0,00
630,00
-8 310,00

-7 680,00

12 414,60

12 414,60

0,00
12 414,60
20 094,60

-7 680,00
12 414,60

4. Ski
249 548,00
202,85
249 750,85

-318 562,86

-68 812,01

692 469,03

1 000,00
693 469,03

0,00
693 469,03
762 281,04

-68 812,01
693 469,03

5. Vindfjellgpet
18 608,84
0,00
18 608,84
-22 295,65

-3 686,81

131 906,56

131 906,56

-4 453,96
-4 453,96

127 452,60
131 139,41

-3 686,81
127 452,60

Sum
3510 259,03
316,25
3510575,28

-3084 430,67
-412 707,27
13437,34

2620 869,70
1 600,00
2622 469,70

-14 933,57
0,00
0,00

-4 453,96
-19 387,53

2603 082,17
2 589 644,83

13437,34
2603 082,17



Svarstad, 19. mars 2024

Hilde Nakjem
leder

Linn-Merete Vatnas Braten
nestleder

Mariann S. Gjerden
styremedlem

Kristin Akselsen
daglig leder

Olav Myhre Henning
styremedlem

Trine Odberg
sekretzer

Tale Marie Abrahamsen
styremedlem



